
2024 Deadwood - Mickelson Trail Marathon - XTERRA Marathon - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    13.1 SPL    GUN TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Andrew Kimpel          M3034         1/24     1:21:10     2:46:48    6:22     2:46:47
2     Steve Kindred          M4549         1/12     1:31:43     2:55:13    6:42     2:55:10
3     Martin Wennblom        M4549         2/12     1:32:26     3:00:52    6:55     3:00:51
4     Landon Sherwood        M3034         2/24     1:29:56     3:02:46    6:59     3:02:45
5     Andrew Pope            M3539         1/20     1:34:27     3:07:43    7:10     3:07:40
6     Kray Person            M2024         1/12     1:36:37     3:16:05    7:29     3:15:57
7     Andrew Trapp           M3539         2/20     1:34:14     3:17:52    7:34     3:17:50
8     Asher Catterall        M2529          1/8     1:31:59     3:17:52    7:34     3:17:50
9     Nicolette Schmidt      F2529          1/8     1:38:37     3:19:55    7:38     3:19:50
10    Matt Thorson           M3034         3/24     1:44:18     3:25:32    7:51     3:25:27
11    Tim Deutsch            M3539         3/20     1:46:42     3:26:26    7:53     3:26:16
12    Matt Haechrel          M3034         4/24     1:48:00     3:26:28    7:53     3:26:24
13    Andy Reimer            M2529          2/8     1:47:52     3:28:14    7:56     3:27:39
14    Nick Van Dyne          M3034         5/24     1:46:44     3:29:13    7:59     3:29:07
15    Jamey Iedema           M5054         1/10     1:43:08     3:29:53    8:01     3:29:48
16    Abby Volkmer           F2024          1/7     1:49:35     3:31:31    8:05     3:31:27
17    Joann Jeplawy          F3034         1/14     1:46:55     3:32:47    8:08     3:32:45
18    Alexis Aguiar          F2529          2/8     1:49:28     3:38:11    8:19     3:37:52
19    Mark Morris            M5054         2/10     1:47:54     3:40:04    8:24     3:40:02
20    Joe Beranek            M4044         1/17     1:54:37     3:41:36    8:28     3:41:33
21    Madyson Willis         F2024          2/7     1:46:52     3:42:46    8:30     3:42:41
22    Kristen Toppin         F3539         1/19     1:57:17     3:43:58    8:33     3:43:49
23    Cheyenne Schriefer     F3034         2/14     1:52:00     3:44:36    8:35     3:44:28
24    Joshua Richardson      M4044         2/17     1:42:18     3:45:43    8:36     3:45:19
25    Amber Gustafson        F4044          1/9     1:54:55     3:47:15    8:40     3:46:47
26    Benjamin Schmidt       M3539         4/20     1:50:09     3:48:00    8:42     3:47:56
27    Brett Michels          M3034         6/24     1:53:51     3:49:01    8:45     3:48:52
28    Kate Seivert           F3034         3/14     1:55:34     3:49:46    8:46     3:49:29
29    Alexander Hoerniss     M5054         3/10     1:58:03     3:50:47    8:49     3:50:47
30    Nicholas Jenkins       M2529          3/8     2:03:55     3:51:45    8:50     3:51:15
31    Ethan Jarding          M3034         7/24     1:56:42     3:52:25    8:52     3:51:58
32    Mike McKelvey          M5054         4/10     1:52:58     3:53:34    8:55     3:53:21
33    Tony McGuire           M4044         3/17     1:56:37     3:53:33    8:55     3:53:30
34    Jeremiah Shively       M3034         8/24     1:56:19     3:53:57    8:56     3:53:51
35    Benjamin Hammell       M3034         9/24     2:04:23     3:55:26    8:58     3:54:46
36    Rob Murphy             M3539         5/20     1:55:14     3:56:23    9:01     3:56:01
37    Remington Thurber      M2529          4/8     1:54:45     3:57:06    9:03     3:56:56
38    Alicia Michels         F3539         2/19     2:00:08     3:57:08    9:03     3:56:59
39    Connor Tuschen         M2024         2/12     1:53:33     3:59:00    9:06     3:58:10
40    Suzanne Swan           F3539         3/19     2:02:19     3:58:30    9:06     3:58:22
41    Stacy Kaup             F4549          1/9     2:02:28     4:00:06    9:09     3:59:42
42    Matthew Hein           M4044         4/17     1:55:41     3:59:49    9:09     3:59:44
43    Alex Permann           M3539         6/20     1:58:48     4:00:54    9:11     4:00:14
44    Charlie Reed           M6569          1/4     2:00:23     4:02:09    9:14     4:01:47
45    Mason Potter           M2024         3/12     1:55:00     4:03:37    9:16     4:02:46
46    Liz Lashley            F3034         4/14     1:59:15     4:03:47    9:17     4:03:13
47    Elisabeth Cassiday     F4044          2/9     2:05:02     4:04:14    9:19     4:03:46
48    Jeff Valerio           M6064          1/9     2:01:04     4:06:00    9:23     4:05:47
49    Kayla Deutsch          F3539         4/19     2:04:04     4:10:05    9:33     4:09:55
50    Sidney McCord          F2024          3/7     2:02:37     4:11:42    9:36     4:11:19
51    Jonah Hofer            M2024         4/12     2:02:49     4:13:19    9:39     4:12:29
52    Tyler Lovio-Coley      M3034        10/24     1:45:25     4:13:37    9:41     4:13:34
53    Jaime Appelwick        F4549          2/9     2:08:07     4:16:55    9:49     4:16:48
54    Nicholas Wenande       M3539         7/20     1:58:48     4:17:57    9:50     4:17:19
55    Cole Anderson          M3034        11/24     2:01:19     4:18:51    9:52     4:18:10
56    Luke Schneider         M3539         8/20     2:06:26     4:19:29    9:54     4:19:00
57    Michael Pearce         M6064          2/9     2:05:08     4:19:24    9:54     4:19:03
58    Joan Christie          F5559          1/4     2:06:22     4:19:29    9:54     4:19:21
59    Tina Scott             F4549          3/9     2:14:59     4:22:03   10:00     4:21:51
60    Greg Loos              M5559          1/9     2:07:19     4:22:32   10:01     4:22:19
61    Jon Nelson             M6064          3/9     2:07:19     4:22:32   10:01     4:22:19
62    Cade Kivisto           M2024         5/12     2:05:03     4:22:58   10:02     4:22:33
63    Lindsey Kuhlmann       F3539         5/19     2:10:24     4:24:00   10:04     4:23:23
64    Chad Laroche           M3034        12/24     2:06:47     4:24:15   10:05     4:24:04
65    Gregory Gould          M6064          4/9     2:18:00     4:24:34   10:06     4:24:26
66    Hunter Myers           M2024         6/12     2:08:35     4:27:11   10:10     4:26:18
67    Nicholas Mertes        M3034        13/24     1:58:12     4:28:03   10:14     4:27:46
68    Karen Thurber          F5054          1/7     2:17:36     4:28:03   10:14     4:27:54
69    Richard Larzelere      M5559          2/9     2:11:54     4:28:40   10:14     4:28:03
70    Chanler Buck           M3539         9/20     2:11:13     4:29:07   10:15     4:28:27
71    Asher Renshaw          M0119          1/7     2:19:37     4:30:58   10:20     4:30:43
72    Levi Giedd             M3034        14/24     2:11:50     4:31:39   10:21     4:30:59
73    David Mark             M5054         5/10     2:19:37     4:31:40   10:22     4:31:25
74    William Zimmermann     M2024         7/12     2:13:47     4:34:40   10:29     4:34:26
75    Eileen Skuse           F5054          2/7     2:19:37     4:35:21   10:29     4:34:32
76    Elizabeth Schwemlein   F4549          4/9     2:15:00     4:36:28   10:33     4:36:09
77    Randy Murphy           M6064          5/9     2:24:54     4:37:01   10:35     4:36:54
78    Michael Mamola         M4549         3/12     1:56:25     4:38:36   10:38     4:38:15
79    Hope Grismer           F2024          4/7     2:15:36     4:38:51   10:38     4:38:34
80    Zechariah Famiano      M3034        15/24     2:24:04     4:39:05   10:39     4:38:51
81    Alicia Famiano         F3539         6/19                 4:39:06   10:39     4:38:52
82    Alex Harsha-Strong     M3539        10/20     1:58:28     4:38:59   10:39     4:38:53
83    Justin Stevens         M3539        11/20     2:07:22     4:39:34   10:40     4:39:29
84    Sharon Jenkins         F6064          1/6     2:08:08     4:40:11   10:41     4:39:37
85    Tobias Mark            M0119          2/7     2:19:37     4:40:04   10:41     4:39:49
86    Yury Beloyvan          M5559          3/9     2:14:52     4:40:25   10:41     4:39:54
87    Dan Lanctot            M3539        12/20     2:20:47     4:40:39   10:42     4:40:07
88    Laurie Copeland        F6064          2/6     2:21:32     4:40:58   10:43     4:40:40
89    Kevin O'Connor         M6569          2/4     2:24:16     4:41:24   10:43     4:40:47
90    Sarah Hoffman          F3034         5/14     2:15:47     4:42:13   10:46     4:41:48
91    Dan Bridges            M4549         4/12     2:13:00     4:42:39   10:47     4:42:06
92    Katherine Pardy        F2024          5/7     2:19:51     4:42:57   10:48     4:42:34
93    Robert Miller          M4044         5/17     2:19:03     4:44:09   10:50     4:43:39
94    Clay Thompson          M4044         6/17     2:19:04     4:44:09   10:50     4:43:40
95    Kiley Snyder           F2529          3/8     2:22:54     4:44:34   10:51     4:44:15
96    Shawn Glaser           M3539        13/20     2:01:23     4:45:01   10:52     4:44:32
97    Logan Hoon             M2024         8/12     2:19:22     4:45:17   10:52     4:44:42
98    Cameron Hoon           M2024         9/12     2:19:22     4:45:17   10:52     4:44:42
99    Gregg Seaverson        M4044         7/17     2:15:48     4:47:01   10:57     4:46:39
100   Bennett Weins          M2529          5/8     2:03:19     4:47:10   10:57     4:46:46
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101   Eric Johnson           M2024        10/12     2:20:02     4:48:24   10:59     4:47:46
102   Nick Hayes             M4044         8/17     2:22:17     4:48:42   11:00     4:47:55
103   Derek Thunder Hawk     M3539        14/20     2:18:58     4:48:22   11:00     4:48:12
104   Scott Hauck            M5559          4/9     2:17:12     4:50:10   11:05     4:49:58
105   Chad Andree            M6064          6/9     2:15:10     4:51:03   11:07     4:50:55
106   Mariah Aguiar          F2529          4/8     2:21:25     4:51:28   11:07     4:51:09
107   Tucker Loeffen         M3034        16/24     2:11:26     4:53:06   11:10     4:52:27
108   Chris Pelczarski       M4044         9/17     2:18:44     4:53:16   11:11     4:52:54
109   Alex Aguirre           M2529          6/8     2:11:14     4:53:48   11:12     4:53:08
110   Elizabeth Russell      F2529          5/8     2:27:01     4:54:13   11:13     4:53:48
111   Gavin Hirsch           M0119          3/7     2:01:19     4:54:57   11:16     4:54:52
112   Teresa Davenport       F4044          3/9     2:30:24     4:56:01   11:18     4:55:49
113   Tom Gabalski           M6064          7/9     2:20:42     4:56:28   11:19     4:56:14
114   Brandon Mason          M4044        10/17     2:25:55     4:58:51   11:24     4:58:24
115   Justin Johns           M4044        11/17     2:25:56     4:58:51   11:24     4:58:24
116   Miles Spangrud         M3034        17/24     2:16:21     4:59:41   11:26     4:59:27
117   Wade Williams          M4044        12/17     2:15:05     5:00:11   11:27     4:59:37
118   Colton Patch           M0119          4/7     2:15:29     4:59:59   11:27     4:59:45
119   Dustin Wagner          M4044        13/17     2:27:30     5:00:25   11:28     5:00:02
120   Travis Elliott         M5054         6/10     2:23:42     5:00:43   11:28     5:00:11
121   Jeffrey Campbell       M4044        14/17     2:16:09     5:02:22   11:32     5:01:56
122   Marcus Andre'          M5054         7/10     2:21:51     5:02:55   11:33     5:02:26
123   Teara Leibee           F2529          6/8     2:06:21     5:03:50   11:35     5:03:14
124   Robert Sistko          M7074          1/2     2:30:08     5:03:59   11:35     5:03:21
125   Tara Bower             F3539         7/19     2:38:00     5:04:48   11:37     5:04:13
126   Dominick Condoleo      M3034        18/24     2:45:37     5:04:41   11:38     5:04:25
127   Kaden Shumway          M3539        15/20     2:24:42     5:06:02   11:40     5:05:16
128   Chip Henry             M5559          5/9     2:38:09     5:07:44   11:45     5:07:34
129   Myriah Warren          F3034         6/14     2:26:59     5:08:18   11:45     5:07:43
130   Susan Bullard          F5054          3/7     2:34:26     5:10:21   11:50     5:09:40
131   Marta Ostler           F5559          2/4     2:34:26     5:10:21   11:50     5:09:40
132   Scott Langerock        M4549         5/12     2:29:36     5:11:20   11:53     5:11:08
133   Amy Cannon             F3539         8/19     2:29:18     5:13:16   11:57     5:12:50
134   Taylor Ybarra          M3034        19/24     1:56:56     5:13:09   11:57     5:12:51
135   Joey Morschhauser      M2024        11/12     2:25:26     5:14:51   12:00     5:14:16
136   Heather Beall          F5559          3/4     2:40:38     5:16:06   12:03     5:15:25
137   Sandra Creek           F5054          4/7     2:42:57     5:17:51   12:07     5:17:15
138   Levi Archuleta         M3034        20/24     2:40:11     5:18:28   12:09     5:18:09
139   Kristena Pederson      F3539         9/19     2:27:14     5:19:48   12:11     5:19:11
140   Taffy Howard           F5559          4/4     2:35:09     5:20:07   12:12     5:19:20
141   Jack Halsted           M0119          5/7     2:11:03     5:19:30   12:12     5:19:21
142   Travis Martin          M3539        16/20     2:47:39     5:20:47   12:13     5:20:05
143   Jeffrey Petagna        M5559          6/9     2:37:09     5:21:56   12:16     5:21:10
144   Adam Ross              M3539        17/20     2:25:11     5:21:58   12:17     5:21:25
145   Eric Lowe              M5054         8/10     2:27:47     5:22:52   12:18     5:22:07
146   Christopher Warren     M4549         6/12     2:37:03     5:23:13   12:19     5:22:26
147   Judy Taveira           F5054          5/7     2:38:33     5:22:43   12:19     5:22:30
148   Ashley Lureen          F3539        10/19     2:30:45     5:24:47   12:23     5:24:06
149   Shannon Sandoval       M3539        18/20     2:32:02     5:25:05   12:24     5:24:41
150   Olivia Bauer           F2024          6/7     2:31:01     5:26:20   12:26     5:25:41
151   Steve Laine            M5559          7/9     2:37:43     5:26:41   12:27     5:25:56
152   Gianna Rebosio         F2529          7/8     2:44:51     5:27:30   12:29     5:27:02
153   Niles Sturtevant       M2529          7/8     2:44:51     5:27:30   12:29     5:27:02
154   Vikram Sharma          M0119          6/7     2:36:52     5:28:24   12:32     5:28:10
155   Brooke Weaver          F4044          4/9     2:38:13     5:31:16   12:37     5:30:32
156   Gay Chambers           F6064          3/6     2:47:28     5:31:16   12:37     5:30:33
157   Bill Stott             M6064          8/9     2:43:48     5:33:50   12:44     5:33:19
158   Chantz Hall            M3539        19/20     2:36:58     5:36:00   12:48     5:35:15
159   Kaylee Reinert         F3034         7/14     2:52:45     5:36:55   12:51     5:36:22
160   Alyssa Dikoff          F2529          8/8     2:45:05     5:39:32   12:57     5:39:07
161   Kayla Maher            F3034         8/14     2:44:47     5:39:53   12:58     5:39:36
162   Joseph Hart            M6569          3/4     2:44:12     5:41:34   13:01     5:40:56
163   Darin Geringer         M5559          8/9     2:47:18     5:42:08   13:02     5:41:15
164   Jamie Leavens          M4044        15/17     2:47:23     5:43:14   13:06     5:42:53
165   Alexis Haiar           F2024          7/7     2:50:08     5:45:11   13:11     5:45:00
166   Diane Zwickl           F4549          5/9     2:53:18     5:46:01   13:11     5:45:09
167   Mark Urban             M4549         7/12     2:28:35     5:45:48   13:11     5:45:19
168   Diana Yee              F6064          4/6     2:49:03     5:47:27   13:15     5:47:04
169   Katie Braun            F3539        11/19     2:52:49     5:48:00   13:17     5:47:48
170   Nicole Grove           F3539        12/19     2:38:14     5:49:53   13:20     5:49:10
171   Tara Heign             F3539        13/19     2:41:35     5:50:59   13:23     5:50:13
172   Neel Seshan            M4549         8/12     2:54:21     5:51:40   13:25     5:51:08
173   Russell Lewis          M3034        21/24     2:45:58     5:51:14   13:25     5:51:11
174   Mark Cornell           M5054         9/10     2:24:00     5:52:49   13:26     5:51:54
175   Christian Evans        M3034        22/24     2:36:55     5:52:07   13:26     5:51:55
176   Emily Locher           F4549          6/9     2:52:41     5:52:57   13:27     5:52:16
177   Ariann Doe             F4044          5/9     2:50:14     5:53:50   13:30     5:53:22
178   Swarna Swaminathan     F4549          7/9     2:47:03     5:54:39   13:32     5:54:19
179   Carol Sikes            F3034         9/14     2:49:39     5:58:52   13:41     5:58:12
180   Rham Cunningham        M4044        16/17     2:49:40     5:58:52   13:41     5:58:13
181   Lindsay Douglass       F3539        14/19     2:53:36     5:58:48   13:42     5:58:46
182   Jennifer Haiar         F4044          6/9     2:53:43     5:59:50   13:44     5:59:39
183   Benjamin Weber         M0119          7/7     3:02:33     6:02:35   13:50     6:02:07
184   Jayden Kivisto         M2024        12/12     2:41:53     6:02:36   13:50     6:02:10
185   Becky Rea              F3539        15/19     3:04:17     6:05:39   13:56     6:04:50
186   Ken Christie           M5559          9/9     2:55:45     6:07:20   14:00     6:06:46
187   Jason Cast             M4549         9/12     3:01:53     6:19:29   14:28     6:18:40
188   Patrick Baumann        M6569          4/4     3:01:41     6:21:42   14:33     6:20:54
189   Gysel Parajon          F4549          8/9     3:21:27     6:22:01   14:34     6:21:17
190   David Becker           M4549        10/12     2:48:54     6:22:31   14:36     6:22:09
191   Jesse Herman           M4549        11/12     2:30:36     6:23:13   14:36     6:22:17
192   Amithy Sharma          F0119          1/3     3:11:37     6:22:44   14:36     6:22:23
193   Amanda Hess            F3539        16/19     3:04:17     6:23:59   14:38     6:23:10
194   Amanda Robley          F3539        17/19     3:04:32     6:24:00   14:38     6:23:10
195   Cassie Langstaff       F3034        10/14     2:55:33     6:23:37   14:38     6:23:21
196   Ruth Rose              F0119          2/3     3:11:52     6:27:16   14:45     6:26:27
197   David Grismer          M5054        10/10     3:08:00     6:27:45   14:46     6:26:53
198   Joanna Hawkins         F5054          6/7     3:19:28     6:28:06   14:48     6:27:22
199   Micki Haralson         F6064          5/6     3:19:28     6:28:06   14:48     6:27:22
200   Jason Brown            M4044        17/17     3:04:09     6:28:55   14:50     6:28:25
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201   Neeraj Sharma          M4549        12/12     3:11:36     6:30:17   14:53     6:29:56
202   Sally Bartelmo         F3034        11/14     3:15:54     6:32:07   14:57     6:31:21
203   Annah Garrison         F3539        18/19     3:15:54     6:32:12   14:57     6:31:26
204   Sandy Nelson           F6064          6/6     2:46:38     6:33:54   15:02     6:33:31
205   Ann Fischer            F4044          7/9     3:17:49     6:34:09   15:03     6:33:58
206   Rhiannon Suchor        F4044          8/9     3:17:49     6:34:09   15:03     6:33:59
207   Stacy Peterson         F3034        12/14     3:06:37     6:36:14   15:07     6:35:58
208   Sierra Powers          F3034        13/14     3:06:37     6:36:15   15:07     6:35:58
209   Kaitlyn Weckhorst      F3034        14/14     3:08:23     6:37:05   15:09     6:36:31
210   Stephen Gorton         M7074          2/2     3:08:23     6:37:05   15:09     6:36:31
211   Matthew Reed           M3034        23/24     3:17:13     6:38:00   15:11     6:37:44
212   Michael Hatfield       M3034        24/24     2:54:26     6:49:05   15:36     6:48:19
213   Barney Schneider       F4549          9/9     3:24:01     6:52:59   15:45     6:52:21
214   Sid Pyer               F5054          7/7     3:24:01     6:52:59   15:45     6:52:21
215   Stephen Calhoun        M6064          9/9     3:13:16     7:04:05   16:11     7:03:50
216   Hailey Beastrom        F0119          3/3     3:11:53     7:06:49   16:16     7:06:00
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